
2022 MASTER SCHEDULE
VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY SOPHOMORE

DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME

Sat. Feb. 5 Klein Cain 12:00 Paetow Sat. Feb. 5 Klein Cain 1:30 Cain Sat. Feb. Klein Cain 12:00

Mon. Feb. 7 Clear Falls 4:30 Paetow Mon. Feb. 7 Clear Falls 6:30 Clear Falls Mon. Feb. 7 Clear Falls 4:30

Sat. Feb. 12 Westside 1:00 Paetow Sat. Feb. 12 Westside 1:00 Westside Sat. Feb. 12 Westside 11:00

Mon. Feb. 14 Cy Park 5:00 Cy Park Mon. Feb. 14 Cy Park 6:30 Paetow Mon. Feb. 14 Cy Park 4:30

Fri. Feb. 18 Summer Creek 5:00 Paetow Fri. Feb. 18 Summer Creek 6:30 Creek Fri. Feb. 18 Summer Creek 4:30

Tue. Feb. 22 Clements 7:00 Clements Mon. Feb. 21 Clements 7:00 Paetow Mon. Feb. 21 Clements 4:30

Thu. Feb. 24 Katy ISD Tournament TBA Paetow Thu. Feb. 24 LCISD JV Tournament TBA TBA Thu. Feb. 24 FBISD So Tournament TBA

Fri. Feb. 25 Katy ISD Tournament TBA Paetow Fri. Feb. 25 LCISD JV Tournament TBA TBA Fri. Feb. 25 FBISD So Tournament TBA

Sat. Feb. 26 Katy ISD Tournament TBA Paetow Sat. Feb. 26 LCISD JV Tournament TBA TBA Sat. Feb. 26 FBISD So Tournament TBA

Tue. Mar. 1 Brenham 7:00 Paetow Tue. Mar. 1 Brenham 7:00 Brenham Tue. Mar. 1 Brenham 4:30

Thu. Mar. 3 LCISD Tournament TBA TBA Thu. Mar. 3 Strake Jesuit Tournament TBA TBA Thu. Mar. 3 KISD So Tournament TBA

Fri. Mar. 4 LCISD Tournament TBA TBA Fri. Mar. 4 Strake Jesuit Tournament TBA TBA Fri. Mar. 4 KISD So Tournament TBA

Sat. Mar. 5 LCISD Tournament TBA TBA Sat. Mar. 5 Strake Jesuit Tournament TBA TBA Sat. Mar. 5 KISD So Tournament TBA

Tue. Mar. 8 Brenham 7:00 Brenham Tue. Mar. 8 Brenham 7:00 Paetow Tue. Mar. 8 Brenham 4:30

Thu. Mar. 10 FBISD Tournament TBA TBA Thu. Mar. 10 KISD JV Tournament TBA Paetow Thu. Mar. 10 Katy Taylor 4:30

Fri. Mar. 11 FBISD Tournament TBA TBA Fri. Mar. 11 KISD JV Tournament TBA Paetow Fri. Mar. 11 Katy Taylor 4:30

Sat. Mar. 12 FBISD Tournament TBA TBA Sat. Mar. 12 KISD JV Tournament TBA Paetow Sat. Mar. 12

Tue. Mar. 15 College Station 7:00 CSHS Thu. Mar. 17 College Station 4:30 Paetow Thu. Mar. 17 College Station 4:30

Fri. Mar. 18 College Station 7:00 Paetow Thu. Mar. 17 College Station 7:00 Paetow Thu. Mar. 17 College Station 7:00

Tue. Mar. 22 A&M Consolidated 7:00 Paetow Thu. Mar. 24 A&M Consolidated 4:30 Consol Thu. Mar. 24 A&M Consolidated 4:30

Fri. Mar. 25 A&M Consolidated 7:00 Consol Thu. Mar. 24 A&M Consolidated 7:00 Consol Thu. Mar. 24 A&M Consolidated 7:00

Sat. Mar. 26 Waller 7:00 Waller Sat. Mar. 26 Waller 2:00 Paetow Sat. Mar. 26 Waller 12:00

Tue. Mar. 29 Bryan Rudder 7:00 Rudder Thu. Mar. 31 Bryan Rudder 4:30 Paetow Thu. Mar. 31 Bryan Rudder 4:30

Fri. Apr. 1 Bryan Rudder 7:00 Paetow Thu. Mar. 31 Bryan Rudder 7:00 Paetow Thu. Mar. 31 Bryan Rudder 7:00

Tue. Apr. 5 Bye Thu. Apr. 7 Bye Thu. Apr. 7 Bye

Fri. Apr. 8 Bye Thu. Apr. 7 Bye Thu. Apr. 7 Bye

Sat. Apr. 9 Waller 7:00 Paetow Sat. Apr. 9 Waller 2:00 Waller Sat. Apr. 9 Waller 12:00

Tue. Apr. 12 Katy Jordan 7:00 Jordan Wed. Apr. 13 Katy Jordan 4:30 Paetow Wed. Apr. 13 Katy Jordan 4:30

Thu. Apr. 14 Katy Jordan 7:00 Paetow Wed. Apr. 13 Katy Jordan 7:00 Paetow Wed. Apr. 13 Katy Jordan 7:00

Tue. Apr. 19 Magnolia West 7:00 Paetow Thu. Apr. 21 Magnolia West 4:30 West Thu. Apr. 21 Magnolia West 4:30

Fri. Apr. 22 Magnolia West 7:00 West Thu. Apr. 21 Magnolia West 7:00 West Thu. Apr. 21 Magnolia West 7:00

Tue. Apr. 26 Magnolia 7:00 Paetow Thu. Apr. 28 Magnolia 4:30 Magnolia Thu. Apr. 28 Magnolia 4:30

Fri. Apr. 29 Magnolia 7:00 Magnolia Thu. Apr. 28 Magnolia 7:00 Magnolia Thu. Apr. 28 Magnolia 7:00

Head Baseball Coach:  Chris Carrejo KISD AD:  Debbie Decker 23111 Stockdick School Rd.
Assistant (V):  Fabian Castorena Principal:  Mindy Dickerson Katy, TX 77493

Paetow Panther Baseball
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Assistant (JV):  Matt Hernandez Head FB/CC:  B.J. Gotte Field House:  281-234-5024
Assistant (SO):  William Fogle Head Trainer: Nicholas Holtgrieve
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Scrimmages in italics
Home games in bold
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DAY DATE TEAM TIME

Head Coach: Chris Carrejo
Assistants: Fabian Castorena

Matt Hernandez
Robert Mallory

 2014 Clements Rangers Varsity Baseball 

Schedule
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PLACE
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TUE FRI TUE FRI TUE FRI TUE THU TUE FRI

7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00

 2013 Varsity Baseball Scouting Schedule
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